5TNO - Lobelville - Tgp Station 79

Airport details

State Tennessee

Country United States of America
Region

Elevation 500ft (152m)

Timezone GMT -6

Coordinates 35.77812, -87.78530
Type helipad

ICAO code 5TNO

IATA code n/a

FAA code 5TNO

Communication

No airport communication available for 5TNO

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
GHM (CENTERVILLE) DME 16.5 80.5°
CK SNUFF(FT CAMPBELL (CLARKSVILLE NDB 48.9 28°

CKv CLARKSVILLE VOR/DME 53.8 23.8°
HXW SCREAMING EAGLE TACAN 54.5 17.2°
FK AIRBE(FT CAMPBELL/HOPKINSVILLE NDB 60.3 21.1°
uu SEYER (CORINTH) NDB 61.2 227.4°
EU MUREY (MURRAY) NDB 61.6 331.8°
Disclaimer

frequency
111.60

335

110.60
114.90

273

334

368

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only

airportsdxp.info - 5TNO - Lobelville - Tgp Station 79 - page 1



