5TN0 - Lobelville - Tgp Station 79

Airport details

State Tennessee

Country United States of America

Region

Elevation 500ft (152m)

Timezone GMT -6

Coordinates 35.77812, -87.78530

Type helipad ICAO code 5TN0 IATA code n/a FAA code 5TN0

Communication

No airport communication available for 5TN0

Nearby beacons

code	identifier	dist	bearing	frequency
GHM	(CENTERVILLE) DME	16.5	80.5°	111.60
CK	SNUFF(FT CAMPBELL (CLARKSVILLE NDB	48.9	28°	335
CKV	CLARKSVILLE VOR/DME	53.8	23.8°	110.60
HXW	SCREAMING EAGLE TACAN	54.5	17.2°	114.90
FK	AIRBE(FT CAMPBELL/HOPKINSVILLE NDB	60.3	21.1°	273
UU	SEYER (CORINTH) NDB	61.2	227.4°	334
EU	MUREY (MURRAY) NDB	61.6	331.8°	368

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only